P17000018302

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
·	•	
(A -t)	4	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
,		
		
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700293054827

12/22/16--01014--002 **78.75

W16-085568

× 03/01/17



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 23, 2016

ANTHONY CAVALLO 173 N. CLEARY RD., UNIT D-3 W. PALM BCH., FL 33413

SUBJECT: FLORIDA REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT AND

DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC. Ref. Number: W16000085568

FEB 28 PK 1: 1.7

We have received your document for FLORIDA REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT AND LAND DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

The document number of the name conflict is P15000092947.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 016A00027288

Good Morning, please release my corporation name as I have no further use

for It or reinstating.

Anthony Cavallo / President

561-968-4433

B 28 AM

FILED

COVER LETTER

Department of State
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

DO 201.	ida Real Estate Investment (PROPOSED C	ORPORATE NAME	- MUST INCLUI	DE SUFFIX)	- Locer
				W	e Never Recent
closed are an or	iginal and one (1) copy	of the articles of inc	orporation and a	check for:	_
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Sta		Fee tified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status Y REQUIRED	
					'
	Anthony Cavallo				
FROM:	7 thinlory Cavano	Name (Printed o	r typed)		
	173 N Cleary Road .	Unit D-3			
		Address			
	West Palm Beach, FL	; 33413			
	1	City, State & Zi	D		
	1	, , , , , , , , , , , ,	•		
: : :	561-968-4433				
, ,] :	Daytime Telephone n	umber		
į	ac@friginc.com				
-		(to be used for future	annual report no	tification)	
1	1	•	-		
				1	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME	n shall be:	Florida Real Es	tate Investmer	t And Land Deve	elopm	ent Group, Inc.		
,	PRINCI	PAL OFFICE						-	
	P	rincipal street	address	<u> </u>	Mi	ailing a	address, if different is:		
173 N Cle	ary Road Un	it D-3							
West Palm	Beach, FL 3	3413					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_
ARTICLE II The purpose	II. PURPOS for which the	E corporation i	s organized is:	Purchase, re	novate, rent, Mar	nagela	nd Sell Real Estate		
:	1					1			
							7		_
	1					-	ALLA SECA	7	
	<u> </u>		:	······································			**************************************	. 83	-7
ARTICLE I	V SHARE of shares of sh	<u>S</u> tock is: 4	<u>s 100,000</u>				SEE P	8 AH 8: 22	
ARTICLE	V INITIAL	. OFFICERS	AND/OR DIRE	CTORS			⊅		
Na	me and Title:	Anthony Ca	vallo	······································	Name and Title:_	Yuli	a Timpy		_
Ad	dress	173 N Clear	Road		Address: _	4465	Barclay Fairway		
		Unit D-3			-	Lake	worth FL 33449		_
ì		West Palm	Beach, FL 334	13	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Nai	ne and Title:		<u> </u>	!	Name and Title:				_
Aç	ldress		<u> </u>	:	Address:			<u>.</u>	
,	į				-				
1			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-				
Nai	me and Title:				Name and Title:				
	idress			•	Address:				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		!					_
	1								
			1						

		1		
!		4		
			,	
Name and	Title:		Name and Title:	
Address	<u> </u>		Address:	
,				
		,		
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AG	GENT.		
			able) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Anthony Cav	vallo		
Address:	173 N Clear	y Road Unit D-3		TALE 17
!	West Palm I	Beach, FL 33413		FER FER
: 1		,		FEB 28 AI LREIARY OLLAHASSEE.
	INCORPORATO	,		28 AM 8: 22 ARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA
The name and ad	dress of the Incorp	porator is:		8: 22 SIAIE FLORID
Name:	Anthony C	avallo		22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22
Address:	173 N Clea	ary Road Unit D-3		
			1	
Effective date, if	EFFECTIVE DA	of filing:	(OPTION	
(If an effective d	ate is listed, the d	late must be specific and	d cannot be more than five day	s prior or 90 days after the
1 1	inserted in this bl	ock does not meet the ant	nlicable statutory filing requireme	ents, this date will not be listed as
		e Department of State's r		710, 1115 0416 WIN 1101 PV 11510 PC
Having haen nat	ned as registered t	goes to accent service of	process for the above stated cor	poration at the place designated in
			nt as registered agent and agree	
	£-			12.14-16 Date
		d Signature/Registered Ag		
I subport this doc document to the	umeylt and affirm Department of Sta	that the facts stated her te constitutes a third degi	rein are true. I am aware that th ree felony as provided for in s.817	e false information submitted in a .155, F.S.
Requ	ired Segnature/Inco	opporator		12-14-16 Date
) (
	/	i		
]		
1		1		